Reference Number CC26NK009 

Description Refurbishment of 48V Lithium-Ion Battery and Battery chargers – 
5 Nos in Mumbai Transmission. 

Type of Tender Firm Order 

Period Till the completion of work. 

Tender Fee Rs 2,000/- 

Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Rs 35,000/- 

Rs Thirty-Five Thousand Only 

Price Basis Firm Price 

Executive Handling 
this Tender* 

Name: Mr. Nithishkumar Kuppusami 

Contact No.: 9344046713  

E-Mail ID:  n.kuppusami@tatapower.com

1.2 Calendar of Events 

(a) Access to Tender Documents through Tata 
Power website 30th May 2025